
Consortium Advisors     Spring 2017 

 

College/Unit Consortium Advisor Email Location Phone Number 
     
Academic Affairs Kimi Bonner  kbonner7@tnstate.edu  Holland Hall 615-963-7997 
     
Agricultural, Human 
and Natural Sciences 

Mr. Sammy Comer scomer@tnstate.edu 
 

Lawson 108 615-963-5820 

 Dr. Veronica Oates voates@tnstate.edu Humphries Hall 224 615-963-5625 
     
Business Ms. Trena Barksdale tbarksdale@tnstate.edu AWC H401 615-963-7138 
     
Education Dr. Kisha Bryan kbryan@tnstate.edu Clay 211 615-963-5466 
 Dr. Joshua Shive jshive@tnstate.edu Clay 317CC 615-963-5160 
 Dr. Clara Young  Cyoung37@tnstate.edu Clay 203 615-963-5474 
     
Engineering Dr. Tamara Rogers trogers3@tnstate.edu McCord 005 615-963-1520 
 Dr. Bethany King Wilkes bkingwil@tnstate.edu Torrance Hall 222-B 615-963-5879 
     
Health Sciences Ms. Gwendolyn Battiste gkeeton@tnstate.edu Clement Hall  615-963-1473 
 Dr. Revlon Briggs rbriggs@tnstate.edu AWC 405 615-963-7331 
 Dr. Elizabeth Brown ebrown2@tnstate.edu AWC 403 615-963-7252 
 Dr. Timothy Jones tjones@tnstate.edu Gentry 172 615-963-5610 
 Dr. Valeria Matlock vmatlock@tnstate.edu AWC  P281 615-963-7317 
 Ms. Rosalyn Word rword@tnstate.edu Clement 334 615-963-5840 
     
Nursing Dr. Pamela Jordon  pjordan7@tnstate.edu Humphries 1011 615-963-5272 
 Mrs. Andrea Poynter asykes@tnstate.edu Humphries 101D 615-963-5261 
 Mrs. Shervonna Caples* scaples@tnstate.edu Humphries 101-C 615-963-5276 
 Dr. Debra Wilson* dwilson03@tnstate.edu Humphries 101-F 615-963-5244 
     
Liberal Arts Dr. Rebecca Dixon rdixonk@tnstate.edu Humanities 319 615-963-5728 
 Dr. Patricia Reeves preeves@tnstate.edu PASB 265 615-963-7785 
 Mr. Michael McBride  mmcbride@tnstate.edu Elliott  615-963-7507 
     
Life & Physical Sciences Dr. Hugh Fentress hfentres@tnstate.edu McCord Hall 112K 615-963-5757 
 Dr. Joshua Moore jmoore17@tnstate.edu Boswell 217 615-963-5336 
     
Public Service  Dr. Ali Winters awinter2@tnstate.edu Elliott Hall 310- D 615-963-7641 

 Dr. Barbara Kilbourne bkilbourne@tnstate.edu Elliott 211A 615-963-5557 
     
Extended Education      
           Adult Learners Ms. Adrian Miller amiller9@tnstate.edu AWC 331 615-963-7272 
          Distance 
Education 

Mr. Bryan Thorpe bthorpe@tnstate.edu AWC 211 615-963-7214 

          Veterans Ms. Deborah Bellamy dbellamy@tnstate.edu AWC M207 615-963-7365 
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